

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 2510 of 2025****MANISH BANSOR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

27/01/2026	Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Laxmin Kashyap, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel appearing for the appellant, list this case in the week after next along with CRA No.215/2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	