

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 2510 of 2025****MANISH BANSOR versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****CRA/215/2026****Order Sheet**

19/03/2026	Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, counsel for the appellant in CRA No. 2510/2025. Mr. Gaurav Singhal, counsel for the appellant in CRA No. 215/2026. Ms. Laxmeen Kashyap, P.L. for the State. List these matters after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L.Sahu	